

COMPOSITE COMPUTER REGISTER UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 1952

Search Copy



NA24B/584 Identifier Land Registration District North Auckland **Date Issued**

15 August 1972

Prior References NA21A/1380			
Estate	Fee Simple - 1/2 share		
Area	751 square metres more or less		
Legal Description	Lot 5 Deposited Plan 65017		
Proprietors			
Brian Hartley Dur	oridge		
Estate	Leasehold	Instrument	L 112480.1
		Term	999 years as from and including 19.8.1972
Legal Description	Flat 1 Deposited Plan 67621		
Proprietors			
Brian Hartley Dur	oridge		

Interests

112480.1 Lease of Flat 1 DP 67621 Term 999 years as from and including 19.8.1972 Composite CT NA24B/584 issued - 15.8.1972 (Affects Fee Simple)

112480.2 Lease CT NA24B/585 issued - 15.8.1972 (Affects Fee Simple)

